Lots of room lor chiddren & pels in this 4 bdm, 3
bath home on large lenced lot. Features wood bum-
ng F P, salin kilchen, open concepl. Call Angela

ROYAL LEPAGE

This well cared for home is walking distance 1o
schools & shopping and leatures gas F P,
W/0 from kil. to large deck. Call Sandi

Need 4 bdrms. on a budget? This home also
has h'wood flooring. F.P. large deck Call
Angela Silcock” 1o view

On Hwy. 7 between Acton & Georgetown
Showroom/olfices. Warehouse & storage plus
approx ¢ acres of compact outside display/parking
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Check this one. 3 bedroom. dining room, rec room
wakout 1o large lot CondaFee $100 Norma or Ed

Lawrie Given® Proveau’

£ ) K
199,000
Lovely lamdy home-wel-mantamed 4 barm. 2 baths, man 1l

masier bdrm. and .lamey room, fin. rec. rm. dbl. garage large
mature ol . Call Audrea Lear Costigan

Kinsale® for more information

nace, nsutaton inmd.brm'uﬂm. Avalabie 10
move rio anytime  Call Eva Gooding'

Ml b - T M recredion 100m
plus 4th bdrm c?tmlmmmdmmnm with gleaming
hardwood floors. e decks stualed in a well deswed neghbour
hood  Eve Gooding*

winng, lur-

mﬂﬂllﬂﬁmmm ﬂunwmmlﬂm wwlm uﬂrl mdnn?rumtﬂ ﬂwmlh
rooms mcluding a hbrary, lux

Located  seiect nesghbourhood

|

ooms. eal-in ki accented by oak cabinets. mammoth famely rm
wt P Eva Gooding”

We come Teresa

The Management &
sstaff of Royal LePage
|Real Estate Services

Ltd. are pleased to wel-

come to their sales

team Teresa Mills-
Hall. Teresa's career in Real Estate
extends back to 1976 and she invites
her past clients and customers to call
her at her new office (878-8101). We
all wish Teresa continued success.
Royal LePage is Canada's leading
full-service real estate company, with
over 9,000 employees and representa-
tives in residential, commercial, and
associate broker offices across
Canada. International affiliates fur-
ther augment the company's service
network.

5184900 NEW LISTING

# [ | l'm
house' New kit Hlmwloofw n.ltrﬂm plus
loo much more 1o menton. Call Sand Kinsale 1o
inspect

bedrooms wth a balcony
Eva Gooding’

nm “Nﬁ,mu central vacuum, broadioom,
ok rahng, bathyoom ar cleaner, deck, a arge beautiui ¢ bedroom

home perledt lor the growng lamly. Eva (Goodng”

lh Aml mmmm hﬂh-:l:r
sts of 3 compiste 2 bam n-law sule Deauthyl BNORCADNG NCLANg
a pond and %0 much more' Call Eva Gooding’

LAND INVESTMENT & HOME SITE

90 ACRES, Frontage on Britannia
Rd. & 3RD. Line ravine & 16 Mile
Creek. Reduced $650,000.
102.ACRES, 10 min. north of 401.
1/2 wooded with stream, multiple
building sites. Only $279,000.

Ed or Norma Proveau*.

$169,900 - NEW LISTING

eed lols of pa "g.nlﬂlflgllﬂ
rking for 4 cars. floor fam. m., ensuite
Call Sandi

ath, fin. bsmt. w/o to deck.
Kmlﬂ o view

LAMONT LEONE, Manager

...878-3558
...578-1221

PRI ATINIRD s conssicisosimemomiesssoss
Virginia Brazeau... ,
Barbara Crowe ...................cccrrerrenns. B T8=-TB75
Sandy Del Papa...........ccccoeevnnennnn...B78-5229

_Alan Ferriday.......... S——— Y ¢ b [}
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Joyce Hagevik

$189,900
VACANT LAND

Gorgeous prop. set
on quiet dead end
road. This 2 acre
parcel has pines,
tamarack & some
bush. Build your
dream home here
and enjoy the peace & quiet all year round.

$136,900 I

One of milton's finest town ‘, )
nouses awaits your . —
inspection. This totally
remodelied 3 bdrm home
offers too many upgrades
1 to list and will please the
4 most discriminating Buyer.

Charming older home with

BIG HOUSE!

BARB
AFFORDABLE PRICE!

LAFLECHE a

SANDY
DEL PAPA*

Sales
Representative

878-8101

A huge 4 bdrm., exec. home (ApDOrox
?mﬂﬂ}ﬂhwmmrﬂ o -
Cuar staircase, greenhouse kit with w/o
10 deck & inground pool. Main fir. fam
rm laundry. $249.000

ATTENTION!
ALLERGY SUFFERERS
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SANAI KINSAIO ...

Audrea Lear-Costigan .........
Teresa Mills-Hall .................coovne..

$165,900 QUIET STREET

famdy home on pe-shaped ot Firepl
Iwurm patio drs. 1o deck Itrmnnhhl
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